East Side Fundraiser
6/18/2023

Pee Wee

Name

Ava Finley

Alex Block
Marley Glennon
Hazel Johnson
Bailey Clark
Shayla Schneider

OBRA Open 1st Race
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Name

Christine Conley
Janci Hannen
Stephanie Chike
Sue Gibbs

Kelli Crowley
Jackie Moe
Courtney Schudel
Euzetta Soumokil
Hannah Block
Janci Hannen
Alexa Classen
Autumn Mitchell

OBRA Open 2nd Race
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Name

Christine Conley
Janci Hannen
Stephanie Chike
Kelli Crowley
Jackie Moe

Janci Hannen
Courtney Schudel
Euzetta Soumokil
Hannah Block
Alexa Classen
Autumn Mitchell

OBRA 3500 1st Race
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Name

Angela Stevenson
Niki Davila

Tina Howell

Sara Brinkman
Nicolle Johnson
Lilly Leturno
Shanna Schneider
Jessica Sandberg
Katelyn Schoen
Mahrisa Paluck

Horse's Name
Jane

Zorro

Mario

Froto

Molly

Jack Attack

Horse's Name

Eyes Jack Sensation "Wilson"
Charmed N A Doll M

Kiss My Honey Buns
Yellowstone

CR Little Peppy Chic
AllIRiseForTheJudge "Beans"
Streaking Sydney

SW AintSeen MyCorona

TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr"
GuyWithSpeedNClass
Boston Tea Party

Hot French Guy

Horse's Name

Eyes Jack Sensation "Wilson"
Charmed N A Doll M

Kiss My Honey Buns

CR Little Peppy Chic
AllRiseForTheJudge "Beans"
GuyWithSpeedNClass
Streaking Sydney

SW AintSeen MyCorona

TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr
Boston Tea Party

Hot French Guy

Horse's Name
Enchanted Starlight
Checkie Check "Mya"
Peppys First Corona
TW Smoke N Kool
Britt

Woody Be Famous
French Streakin Pistol
Shes A Lil Frosty

Miss Bullywood "Reba"
Ima Dark Gem

Time
19.439
26.34
34.618
47.885
59.582
no time

Time
16.928
16.94
16.941
17.117
17.542
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time
16.928
16.94
16.941
17.542
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time
17.37
17.55

17.955
18.091
18.161
18.384
18.526
18.593
18.906
no time

Winnings

Winnings

$124.32
$93.24
$62.16
$31.08

Winnings

$113.96
$85.47
$56.98
$28.49

Winnings
$93.18
$75.71
$58.24
$40.77
$23.30



Rachel Brubaker
Cassandra Schrunk
Linnea Foster

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
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Name

Angela Stevenson
Niki Davila

Tina Howell
Nicolle Johnson
Lilly Leturno
Shanna Schneider
Jessica Sandberg
Katelyn Schoen
Mahrisa Paluck
Rachel Brubaker
Cassandra Schrunk
Linnea Foster

OBRA 1000 1st Race
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Name

Kimberly Olson
Kym VanBergen
Dani Grant
Natalia Frolov
Mabhrisa Paluck
Kylie Gonzales
Megan Townsend

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
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Name

Kimberly Olson
Kym VanBergen
Dani Grant
Natalia Frolov
Tasha Ballstaedt
Mahrisa Paluck
Jade Ballstaedt
Megan Townsend

OBRA 500 1st Race
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Name

Hannah Block
Dominique Hart
Angie Finley

Shelby Lovejoy

Oshi Ward

Brittany Ross
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Jamie Sutter

Kim Stagner

Disco In Dallas 37
Jane
Zukow

Horse's Name
Enchanted Starlight
Checkie Check "Mya"
Peppys First Corona
Britt

Woody Be Famous
French Streakin Pistol
Shes A Lil Frosty

Miss Bullywood "Reba"
Ima Dark Gem

Disco In Dallas 37
Jane

Zukow

Horse's Name

Ima Special Kinda Cat
Hay First French

LF Smooth Like Skippy
RCA Pretty LateFrost
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
Lindsey Meyers

For Some Jess

Horse's Name

Ima Special Kinda Cat

Hay First French

LF Smooth Like Skippy

RCA Pretty LateFrost

Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon"
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

Strawpollo

For Some Jess

Horse's Name

Dash Thru Red Lights "Maverick"
HonkeyTonk Frenchman
"Faye"

French Streke Ta Fame
Honorable Cash "Roy"
Rainbow Arc

Juno Know Biankus "Doc"
Inherit The Grace "Grace"
Ginger

HQH Tuck N Chex

no time
no time
no time

Time
17.37
17.55

17.955
18.161
18.384
18.526
18.593
18.906
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time
16.998
17.382
17.596
17.766

18.65
19.011
no time

Time
16.998
17.382
17.596
17.766
18.144

18.65
19.308
no time

Time
17.587
17.619
17.803
18.862
19.994
20.104

21.91
22.828
no time
no time

Winnings

$107.52
$80.64
$53.76
$26.88

Winnings
$66.15
$39.69
$26.46

Winnings
$75.60
$45.36
$30.24

Winnings
$75.60
$56.70
$37.80
$18.90



OBRA 500 2nd Race

Name

Hannah Block
Dominique Hart
Shelby Lovejoy

Oshi Ward

Brittany Ross
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Kim Stagner
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5D 1st Race

Name

Division |

Ellie Walker
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Michele Jordan
Amanda Bain
Carla Bridges
Paisley Grant
Christine Conley
Janci Hannen
Stephanie Chike
Dominique Hart
Division Il
Kimberly Olson
Sue Gibbs
Mckinzie Charlton
Kaylee Whynot
Oshi Ward

Hailee Kennedy
Deanna Nelson
Angie Finley
Jessica Gilbert
Jessica Gilbert
Aspen Ruegger
Angela Stevenson
Willow Pearson
Kym VanBergen
Tamara Scroggs
Shelly Mitchell
Sue Gibbs
Courtney Berreth
Lexie Goss
Division Il

Kym VanBergen
Dusti Devore
Kelli Crowley

Niki Davila
Natalia Frolov
Hailee Kennedy
Bailey Orlando
Autumn Bauersfeld
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Horse's Name

Dash Thru Red Lights "Maverick"

HonkeyTonk Frenchman
French Streke Ta Fame
Honorable Cash "Roy"
Rainbow Arc

Juno Know Biankus "Doc"
Inherit The Grace "Grace"
HQH Tuck N Chex

Horse's Name

ImaGuysFrenchLioness
Fierce Rockin Girl

Doc Drifting Lady

Wasabi

Absolute Peppa

Sonny At Five

Eyes Jack Sensation "Wilson"
Charmed N A Doll M

Kiss My Honey Buns
Desiriously Special

Ima Special Kinda Cat
Yellowstone

Dudes Chickaboom

Josies Two Eyed Loop

Flash

Smokes Geniune Bandit

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
"JoJo"

Cowboy Swagger

Myte Star Reflection

Smart Zanolena Neat
Enchanted Starlight

Jess Cajun Fantasy

Hay First French

Judges Streakinsteel "Steel"
Jets Rollin Goldie

Liberty

Winridge Sierra

Minnie

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Charged Up N Ready

CR Little Peppy Chic
Checkie Check "Mya"

RCA Pretty LateFrost

Bound To Judge Me

Mind Fulla Willin

Banshee

Time
17.587
17.619
18.862
19.994
20.104

21.91
22.828
no time

Time

16.494
16.587
16.748
16.753

16.77
16.828
16.928

16.94
16.941
16.972

16.998
17.117
17.131
17.173
17.202
17.265
17.289
17.301
17.302
17.331
17.356

17.37

17.38
17.382
17.386
17.426
17.435
17.441
17.448

17.523
17.535
17.542

17.55
17.555
17.578
17.596
17.611

Winnings
$75.60
$45.36
$30.24

Winnings

$404.00
$334.00
$251.00
$181.00
$125.00

$97.00

$342.00
$283.00
$212.00
$153.00
$106.00

$82.00

$311.00
$257.00
$193.00
$139.00
$96.00
$75.00



9 Dominique Hart
10 Karen Gibbs
Rebekah Grant
Kiersten Miller
Steve Victor
Sabrina Frolov
Stetson Grant
Taylor Blackwell
Tina Howell
Division IV
Tammy lvins
Tanya Ledbetter
Sara Brinkman
Sofia Olson
Nicolle Johnson
Oshi Ward
Taylor Blackwell
Tasha Ballstaedt
Dani Grant
Lilly Leturno
Paige Glennon
Division V
Shanna Schneider
Jessica Sandberg
Tamara Scroggs
Tanya Ledbetter
Moriah Watson
Kaytie Henricks
Mahrisa Paluck
Lauren Jacobs
Ellie Walker
Niki Davila
Carla Bridges
Shelby Lovejoy
Katelyn Schoen
Kylie Gonzales
Jade Ballstaedt
Teri Hamilton
Kiersten Miller
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Rachelle Smith-Mose

Autumn Mitchell
Hannah Block
Mahrisa Paluck
Kaylee Whynot
Jessica McMahon
Aspen Ruegger
Taylor Hamilton
Elisha Zellner
Megan Townsend
Karen Gibbs
Mahrisa Paluck
Cassandra Schrunk
Janci Hannen

HonkeyTonk Frenchman

CB Sweet Child Mine

LDR Flit Tear Jet

CP Dark Knight

Famous Beauty Queen

Cuttys Liberty Bell

Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner'
Judge Hope

Peppys First Corona

Shez My Kinda Brandy
Montana

TW Smoke N Kool
Smart Pepinic

Britt

Honorable Cash "Roy"
Livewire QT

Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon"
LF Smooth Like Skippy
Woody Be Famous

]

French Streakin Pistol
Shes A Lil Frosty

Guys High Moon

Al

DT Shiners Calloway
Stormin Bubsy

Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

High Brows Chicken
Graves Stinson Rose
Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF
Kiss My Famous Lass
French Streke Ta Fame
Miss Bullywood "Reba"
Lindsey Meyers
Strawpollo

DT Metallic Churro
Junos Royal Flush

Iza French Dream

Hot French Guy

TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr"
Ill Be A Begonia "Lena"
Bugatti

Catty Cash Biankus
Miss Petro

Whose Dat Troubador
My Pal Sully

For Some Jess
Haydays Golden Rule
Ima Dark Gem

Jane
GuyWithSpeedNClass

17.619
17.669
17.669

17.84
17.864
17.868
17.924

17.95
17.955

18.044 $280.00
18.077 $231.00
18.091 $174.00
18.133 $125.00
18.161  $87.00
18.239  $67.00
18.301
18.327
18.343
18.384
18.388

18.526 $217.00
18.593 $180.00
18.598 $135.00
18.613 $97.00
18.647 $67.00
18.649  S$52.00
18.65
18.693
18.7
18.77
18.785
18.862
18.906
19.011
19.129
30.117
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



Rachel Brubaker
Brianna Walker
Jailyn Wildner
Jamie Sutter

Kim Stagner
Euzetta Soumokil
Jackie Moe
Reese Emerson
Stacey Hardin
Joy Mathews
Alexa Classen
Courtney Schudel
Lori Lester
Linnea Foster

5D 2nd Race
Name
Division |

Michele Jordan
Amanda Bain
Paisley Grant
Christine Conley
Janci Hannen
Stephanie Chike
Dominique Hart
Kimberly Olson
Division Il
Kaylee Whynot
Oshi Ward
Hailee Kennedy
Deanna Nelson
Angie Finley
Jessica Gilbert
Jessica Gilbert
Aspen Ruegger
Angela Stevenson
Willow Pearson
Kym VanBergen
Tamara Scroggs
Shelly Mitchell
Courtney Berreth
Kym VanBergen
Dusti Devore
Kelli Crowley
Niki Davila
Natalia Frolov
Hailee Kennedy
Division Il

1 Bailey Orlando

2 Autumn Bauersfeld

3 Dominique Hart
tie 4 Karen Gibbs
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Rachelle Smith-Mose

Disco In Dallas 37
TiviosSweetSeduction
Sadie

Ginger

HQH Tuck N Chex

SW AintSeen MyCorona
AllIRiseForTheJudge "Beans"
Phoenix

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Sadie

Boston Tea Party
Streaking Sydney

Bench Warrant

Zukow

Horse's Name

Fierce Rockin Girl
Doc Drifting Lady
Wasabi

Sonny At Five

Eyes Jack Sensation "Wilson"

Charmed N A Doll M
Kiss My Honey Buns
Desiriously Special
Ima Special Kinda Cat

Josies Two Eyed Loop

Flash

Smokes Geniune Bandit

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
"JoJo"

Cowboy Swagger

Myte Star Reflection

Smart Zanolena Neat
Enchanted Starlight

Jess Cajun Fantasy

Hay First French

Judges Streakinsteel "Steel"
Jets Rollin Goldie

Winridge Sierra

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Charged Up N Ready

CR Little Peppy Chic
Checkie Check "Mya"

RCA Pretty LateFrost

Bound To Judge Me

Mind Fulla Willin
Banshee

HonkeyTonk Frenchman
CB Sweet Child Mine

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings

16.587 $374.00

16.748 $310.00

16.753 $232.00

16.828 $168.00

16.928 $116.00
16.94 $90.00

16.941

16.972

16.998

17.173 $317.00
17.202 $262.00
17.265 $196.00
17.289 $142.00
17.301  $98.00
17.302  $76.00
17.331
17.356
17.37
17.38
17.382
17.386
17.426
17.441
17.523
17.535
17.542
17.55
17.555
17.578

17.596 $288.00
17.611 $238.00
17.619 $179.00
17.669 $109.00
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Rebekah Grant
Kiersten Miller
Steve Victor
Sabrina Frolov
Stetson Grant
Tina Howell
Tammy lvins
Tanya Ledbetter
Division IV

Sara Brinkman
Sofia Olson
Tasha Ballstaedt
Nicolle Johnson
Oshi Ward

Dani Grant

Lilly Leturno
Paige Glennon
Shanna Schneider
Division V
Jessica Sandberg
Tanya Ledbetter
Moriah Watson
Kaytie Henricks
Mahrisa Paluck
Lauren Jacobs
Niki Davila
Carla Bridges
Shelby Lovejoy
Katelyn Schoen
Kylie Gonzales
Jade Ballstaedt
Teri Hamilton

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Kaylee Whynot
Jessica McMahon
Aspen Ruegger
Alexa Classen

Joy Mathews
Megan Townsend
Elisha Zellner
Autumn Mitchell

Cassandra Schrunk

Kiersten Miller
Mahrisa Paluck
Karen Gibbs
Lexie Goss
Jailyn Wildner
Stacey Hardin
Janci Hannen
Rachel Brubaker
Linnea Foster
Euzetta Soumokil
Lori Lester

LDR Flit Tear Jet

CP Dark Knight
Famous Beauty Queen
Cuttys Liberty Bell

Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner"

Peppys First Corona
Shez My Kinda Brandy
Montana

TW Smoke N Kool
Smart Pepinic

Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon"

Britt

Honorable Cash "Roy"
LF Smooth Like Skippy
Woody Be Famous

(]

French Streakin Pistol

Shes A Lil Frosty

Al

DT Shiners Calloway
Stormin Bubsy

Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

High Brows Chicken
Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF
Kiss My Famous Lass
French Streke Ta Fame
Miss Bullywood "Reba"
Lindsey Meyers
Strawpollo

DT Metallic Churro

Iza French Dream
Bugatti

Catty Cash Biankus
Miss Petro

Boston Tea Party

Sadie

For Some Jess

My Pal Sully

Hot French Guy

Jane

Junos Royal Flush

Ill Be A Begonia "Lena"
Haydays Golden Rule
Minnie

Sadie

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
GuyWithSpeedNClass
Disco In Dallas 37
Zukow

SW AintSeen MyCorona
Bench Warrant

17.669 $109.00
17.84  $69.00

17.864

17.868

17.924

17.955

18.044

18.077

18.091 $259.00
18.133 $214.00
18.144 $161.00
18.161 $116.00

18.239  $80.00
18.343  $63.00
18.384
18.388
18.526

18.593 $201.00
18.613 $167.00
18.647 $125.00
18.649  $90.00
18.65 $63.00
18.693  $50.00
18.77

18.826

18.862

18.906

19.011

19.129

30.117

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time



Mahrisa Paluck
Hannah Block
Courtney Schudel
Taylor Hamilton
Jackie Moe
Brianna Walker

Target Race
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Ima Dark Gem

TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr
Streaking Sydney

Whose Dat Troubador
AllIRiseForTheJudge "Beans"
TiviosSweetSeduction

Christine Conley
Jessica Sandberg
Lauren Jacobs

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

$28.00
$21.00
$14.00



